Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= WATERFORD LLC; Index Type= Land

Records;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201101060000
06170

01/06/2011
01:28:57

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

8

Lot#:187
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201101190000
18600

01/19/2011
09:19:45

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

Legacy #:1999-
50198 Instr
#:19991213000
501981

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201101250000
25610

01/25/2011
12:49:58

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Lot#:194
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201101250000
25670

01/25/2011
01:19:53

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

OF
BIRMINGHAM

40

Legacy #:1999-
50198 Instr
#:19991213000
501981

Lot#:187
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102180000
57950

02/18/2011
01:41:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

40

Legacy #:1999-
50198 Instr
#:19991213000
501981

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102240000
63800

02/24/2011
02:00:13

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

38

Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201103020000
70040

03/02/2011
01:08:07

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

38

Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201103020000
70060

03/02/2011
01:08:09

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

38

Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201103020000
70070

03/02/2011
01:08:10

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

38

Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201103020000
70090

03/02/2011
01:08:12

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Lot#:189
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4




201103020000
70140

03/02/2011
01:08:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201103020000
70120

03/02/2011
01:08:15

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Lot#:189
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201103020000
70160

03/02/2011
01:08:19

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201101200000
21100

01/20/2011
11:36:54

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER

S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201101250000
25540

01/25/2011
12:48:15

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Instr
#:20080403000
136620

Lot#:187
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201101250000
25530

01/25/2011
12:45:16

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Lot#:187
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102180000
57890

02/18/2011
01:36:37

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF

BIRMINGHAM

40

Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102180000
57960

02/18/2011
01:45:30

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

40

Instr
#:20080403000
136620

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102240000
63770

02/24/2011
01:57:37

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Lot#:189
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201103020000
70050

03/02/2011
01:08:08

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

38

Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201103020000
70110

03/02/2011
01:08:14

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

RBC BANK

40

Lot#:189
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4




201103020000 |03/02/2011 WATERFORD | Grantee PARTIAL RBC BANK 40 Lot#:193

70170 01:08:20 LLC RELEASE Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201104290001 |04/29/2011 WATERFORD | Grantor EASEMENTS |[REAMER Sec:34

30080 03:19:07 LLC AND RIGHT MITZI L Twn:21S

OF WAYS Rng:2W

Other:SEE

INST




