Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= WATERFORD LLC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101060000 06170	01/06/2011 01:28:57	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			40	8		Lot#:187 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201101190000 18600	01/19/2011 09:19:45	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK					Legacy #:1999- 50198 Instr #:19991213000 501981	Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201101250000 25610	01/25/2011 12:49:58	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			40	8		Lot#:194 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201101250000 25670	01/25/2011 01:19:53	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM			40	8	Legacy #:1999- 50198 Instr #:19991213000 501981	Lot#:187 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102180000 57950	02/18/2011 01:41:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			40	8	Legacy #:1999- 50198 Instr #:19991213000 501981	Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102240000 63800	02/24/2011 02:00:13	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201103020000 70040	03/02/2011 01:08:07	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			38	6	Instr #:20021028000 530670	Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201103020000 70060	03/02/2011 01:08:09	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201103020000 70070	03/02/2011 01:08:10	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201103020000 70090	03/02/2011 01:08:12	WATERFORD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK			40	8	Instr #:20021028000 530670	Lot#:189 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4

201103020000 70140	03/02/2011 01:08:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8	Instr #:20021028000 530670	Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201103020000 70120	03/02/2011 01:08:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8		Lot#:189 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201103020000 70160	03/02/2011 01:08:19	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8		Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201101200000 21100	01/20/2011 11:36:54	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201101250000 25540	01/25/2011 12:48:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8	Instr #:20080403000 136620	Lot#:187 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201101250000 25530	01/25/2011 12:45:16	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8	Instr #:20021028000 530670	Lot#:187 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102180000 57890	02/18/2011 01:36:37	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	40	8	Instr #:20021028000 530670	Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102180000 57960	02/18/2011 01:45:30	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	40	8	Instr #:20080403000 136620	Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102240000 63770	02/24/2011 01:57:37	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8		Lot#:189 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201103020000 70050	03/02/2011 01:08:08	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201103020000 70110	03/02/2011 01:08:14	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK	40	8		Lot#:189 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4

201103020000 70170	WATERFORD LLC	PARTIAL RELEASE	RBC BANK		40	8	Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201104290001 30080	WATERFORD LLC	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REAMER MITZI L				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST